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Element ID

6105963

6020193

4618852

4121715

317626

6013867

302326

393826

371026

4599499

302226

6052126

6053077

6147050

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

1/2 Circle Plate 2X6

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Brick 1X2X2

Connector Peg W. Friction
Coupling Plate 2X2

Flat Tile 2X2 Inv.

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 (Rocking)

Plate 1X4

Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X2X2/3 W. 2. Hor. Knob
Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3

Plate W/ Half Bow Inv. 1X2X2/3

Quantity
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Element ID

393726

247926

4526982

4211094

4520320

4243797

4211753

6070731

4539090

4539060

4650865

4539114

4539061

6107758

Color

Black
Black
Black
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
New Dark Red
New Dark Red
New Dark Red
New Dark Red
New Dark Red

New Dark Red

Description

Rocker Bearing 1X2
Rotor

Tube W/Double ©4.85
Plate 2X2

3 M.Arch W.Knob And Shaft ©3.2
Plate 4X4

Sign - Stop

Voodoo Ball ©10,2
Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X4

Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3

Quantity

























For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

¢ 2017 CHRIS MCVEIGH



